
Parents should refer to myBaylor for more detailed calendars and updates.

AUGUST
Wednesday, Aug. 19.........................................Classes Begin/Convocation

SEPTEMBER
Monday, Sept. 7 ...............................................Labor Day (no class)
Wed.-Fri., Sept. 9-11 ........................................6th Grade Trip
Wed.-Fri., Sept. 23-25 ......................................Freshman Trip
Tues.-Fri., Sept.29-Oct. 2 .................................Spirit Week

OCTOBER  
Friday, Oct. 2 .....................................................Baylor/McCallie Football Game
Fri.-Sun., Oct. 2-4 .............................................Alumni/Reunion Weekend
Thursday, Oct. 8 ...............................................Middle School Parents’ Day
Thurs.-Mon., Oct. 8-12 .....................................Fall Break (half-day)
Tuesday, Oct. 13 ...............................................Classes Resume
Wednesday, Oct. 28 .........................................PSAT (9th-11th)
Friday, Oct. 30 ..................................................Upper School Parents’ Day

NOVEMBER 
Sat.-Sun., Nov. 21-29 .......................................Thanksgiving Break
Monday, Nov. 30 ..............................................Classes Resume

DECEMBER 
Tues.-Fri., Dec. 15-18 .......................................Exams
Friday, Dec. 18 ..................................................Christmas Break (half-day)

JANUARY 
Monday, Jan. 4 .................................................Classes Resume

FEBRUARY 
Thurs.-Mon., Feb. 11-15 ..................................Winter Break (half-day)
Tuesday, Feb. 16 ..............................................Classes Resume

MARCH
Saturday, Mar. 13 .............................................Celebrations Auction
Thurs.-Mon., March 25-April 5 ........................Spring Break (half-day)

APRIL 
Tuesday, April 6 ................................................Classes Resume
Friday, April 23 ..................................................Grandparents Day
Monday, April 26 ..............................................Recognition Day

MAY
Sun.-Thurs., May 2-6 ........................................Eighth Grade Trip
Wed., May 19 ....................................................Senior Lunch/Awards Day
Fri.-Fri., May 21-28 ...........................................Senior Trip
Mon.-Fri., May 24-28 ........................................Exams
Mon.-Fri., May 24-28 ........................................Spring Fling
Thursday, May 27 .............................................Middle School Ceremony
Saturday, May 29 .............................................Upper School Graduation
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